Samtec Inc. WWW.SAMTEC.COM Phone: 812-944-6733
520 Park East Blvd. 1-800-SAMTEC-9 (US & Canada) Fax: 812-948-5047
New Albany IN 47151-1147 USA RF@samtec.com Report Revision: 9/11/2020
©Samtec, Inc. 2005   All Rights Reserved
RF Characterization Report
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-XXXX
Test Date: August 2020
RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-XXXX

   A Keysight ECAL calibration is performed using the Keysight ECAL N4694A kit.
Calibration Kit Keysight ECAL N4694A
Adapter Use:
Inmet SMPM to 1.85mm adapters were used for the measurements of RF047-A-M0BJ-
M0BJ-0152, RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-0250, RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-1000, RF047-A-M0RJ-
M0RJ-0152, RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-0250 and RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-1000.  The
adapter effects were removed from the measurement using the PNA’s Fixture Removal
method.
RF Characterization Report
Series: RF047-A
Description:  50 Ohm, RF Microwave cable assembly
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 9/11/2020
 Page:2
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-0152 Test Definition
Part Number Length End 1 End 2
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-0152 152 mm SMPM Straight Jack SMPM Straight Jack
Assembly Under Test:
Conclusion:
The maximum VSWR is specified as 1.4:1 from DC to 40 GHz in the RF047-A
datasheet and the maximum insertion loss is specified by an equation on the RF047-A

)
Frequency(GHz)
Insertion Loss
0000018136
0000018137
0000018138
0000018139
0000018140
RF Characterization Report
Series: RF047-A
Description:  50 Ohm, RF Microwave cable assembly
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 9/11/2020
 Page:4
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-0250 Test Definition
Part Number Length End 1 End 2
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-0250 250 mm SMPM Straight Jack SMPM Straight Jack
Assembly Under Test:
Conclusion:
The maximum VSWR is specified as 1.4:1 from DC to 40 GHz in the RF047-A
datasheet and the maximum insertion loss is specified by an equation on the RF047-A

)
Frequency(GHz)
Insertion Loss
0000017143
0000017144
0000017145
0000017146
0000017147
RF Characterization Report
Series: RF047-A
Description:  50 Ohm, RF Microwave cable assembly
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 9/11/2020
 Page:6
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-1000 Test Definition
Part Number Length End 1 End 2
RF047-A-M0BJ-M0BJ-1000 1000 mm SMPM Straight Jack SMPM Straight Jack
Assembly Under Test:
Conclusion:
The maximum VSWR is specified as 1.4:1 from DC to 40 GHz in the RF047-A
datasheet and the maximum insertion loss is specified by an equation on the RF047-A

)
Frequency(GHz)
Insertion Loss
0000017735
0000017736
0000017737
0000017738
0000017739
RF Characterization Report
Series: RF047-A
Description:  50 Ohm, RF Microwave cable assembly
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 9/11/2020
 Page:8
RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-0152 Test Definition
Part Number Length End 1 End 2
RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-0152 152 mm SMPM Right Angle Jack SMPM Right Angle Jack
Assembly Under Test:
Conclusion:
The maximum VSWR is specified as 1.4:1 from DC to 20 GHz in the RF047-A
datasheet and the maximum insertion loss is specified by an equation on the RF047-A

)
Frequency(GHz)
Insertion Loss
0000017173
0000017174
0000017175
0000017176
0000017177
RF Characterization Report
Series: RF047-A
Description:  50 Ohm, RF Microwave cable assembly
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 9/11/2020
 Page:12
RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-1000 Test Definition
Part Number Length End 1 End 2
RF047-A-M0RJ-M0RJ-1000 1000 mm SMPM Right Angle Jack SMPM Right Angle Jack
Assembly Under Test:
Conclusion:
The maximum VSWR is specified as 1.4:1 from DC to 20 GHz in the RF047-A
datasheet and the maximum insertion loss is specified by an equation on the RF047-A